
Annual Meeting WERA-97/NCERA-184 
June 26-28, 2007, Idaho Falls, ID 

Attendance 
 
Name Affiliation Email Group 
Xianming Chen USDA-ARS Xianming@wsu.edu WERA-97 
Jeff Stein South Dakota State U Jeff.stein@sdsu.edu Both 
Alan Dyer Montana State U adyer@montana.edu WERA-97 
Mary Burrows Montana State U mburrows@montana.edu WERA-97 
Bob Johnston Montana State U Johnston@montana.edu WERA-97 
Greg Bohach U Idaho gbohach@uidaho.edu WERA-97 
Mike Bonman USDA-ARS Aberdeen mbonman@uidaho.edu WERA-97 
Maricelis Acevedo USDA-ARS Aberdeen macevedo@uidaho.edu WERA-97 
Jianli Chen U Idaho jchen@uidaho.edu WERA-97 
Blair Goates USDA-ARS Aberdeen bgoates@uidaho.edu WERA-97 
Bill Grey Montana State U wgrey@montana.edu WERA-97 
Jack Clayton U Idaho jclayton@uidaho.edu WERA-97 
Leland Sorensen U Idaho lsorense@uidaho.edu WERA-97 
Charla 
Hollingsworth 

U Minnesota Holli030@umn.edu Both 

Linnea Skoglund Busch Ag Resources 
Inc 

Linnea.skoglund@anheuser-
busch.com 

WERA-97 

Denis Gaudet Ag Canada, 
Lethbridge, Alberta 

gaudetd@adr.gc.ca WERA-97 

Chad Jackson U Idaho chadj@uidaho.edu WERA-97 
Kendall Lamkey Iowa State U krlamkey@iastate.edu NCERA-184 
Juliet Windes U Idaho jwindes@uidaho.edu WERA-97 
Erick De Wolf Kansas State U Dewolf1@ksu.edu WERA-97 
Ruth Dill Macky U Minnesota ruthdm@umn.edu Both 
Lee Jackson UC Davis lfjackson@ucdavis.edu WERA-97 
Bill Bockus Kansas State U bockus@ksu.edu Both 
Mark A Davis Kansas State U Mad33@ksu.edu Both 
Janet Matanguihan Washington State U glafera@wsu.edu WERA-97 
Jim Kolmer USDA-ARS, St. Paul jkolmer@umn.edu NCERA-184 
Gene Milus U Arkansas gmilus@uark.edu NCERA-184 
Pierce Paul Ohio State U Paul.661@osu.edu NCERA-184 
Marcia McMullen North Dakota State U Marcia.mcmullen@ndsu.edu NCERA-184 
Stephen Wegulo U Nebraska Swegulo2@unl.edu NCERA-184 
Jill Patrisko U Idaho petrisko@uidaho.edu WERA-97 
Mark Sutherland U South Queensland, marksuth@usq.edu.au guest 
Dale Clark Westbred dclark@westbred.com WERA-97 
Gary Bergstrom Cornell U Gcb3@cornell.edu NCERA-184 
Carl Bradley U Illinois carlbrad@uius.edu NCERA-184 
Richard Smiley Oregon State U Richard.smiley@oregonstate

.edu 
guest 

Tim Murray Washington State U Tim_murray@wsu.edu WERA-97 
 


